

**HJ0003/133221/2**

BY: Delegate Cluster

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 3, AS AMENDED

In the Appropriations Committee Amendments (HJ0003/214467/2), in line 3 of Amendment No. 2, strike "200,433", "181,433", "171,633", "168,633", "159,433", "168,633", and "146,333", respectively, and substitute "196,433", "177,433", "167,633", "164,633", "155,433", "164,633", and "142,333", respectively; in line 6, strike "205,433", "186,433", "176,633", "173,633", "164,433", "173,633", and "151,333", respectively, and substitute "197,433", "178,433", "168,633", "165,633", "156,433", "165,633", and "143,333", respectively; in lines 9 and 10, strike "210,433", "191,433", "181,633", "178,633", "169,433", "178,633", and "156,333", respectively, and substitute "198,433", "179,433", "169,633", "166,633", "157,433", "166,633", and "144,333", respectively; and in lines 12 and 13, strike "215,433", "196,433", "186,633", "183,633", "174,433", "183,633", and "161,333", respectively, and substitute "199,433", "180,433", "170,633", "167,633", "158,433", "167,633", and "145,333", respectively.